russell

R-520M-0

Men’s Sport Shell 5000 Jacket

MATERIAL:

LAUNDRY CARE:

fabric softeners)

Your body measurement
cm
To fit chest
Ins
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm

Back Length: cm

DECORATOR NOTES

Engineered for high activity. Maximum thermoregulation and excellent moisture
transfer make this softshell jacket perfect for active wearer requirements.

*  Water resistance to 5000mm and
breathability of 5000g/m? per 24 hours

(bonded hydrophobic membrane), durable

water repellent finish

* Ergonomic shape - body fit creates
microclimate for maximum
thermoregulation and moisture transfer

*  Designed for active living sealed, laser cut

pockets with matt waterproof zips on sleeve
and chest

Advanced softshell fabric with natural
stretch; 3 layer bonded hydrophobic
substrate; 100% polyester outer; 100%
polyester knitted liner

Suitable for 30°C wash (gentle cycle) and
low temperature tumble dry (do not use

XS

87/92

34/36

100
63.5

70

o
¢

92/97

36/38

106
66

72,5

WEIGHT:
250g/m?

ORIGIN:
China

97/102

38/40

12
68.5

75

Developed with decoration in mind, this is a tried and tested softshell fabric.

COLOURS

BLACK CACTUS
36 cc

PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

CLASSIC
RED
CR
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTON

ONE®
FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5 Y:0K:85

internal MP3 inner pocket

Adjustable cuffs for comfort and
maintenance of personal microclimate

YKK centre zip

Fully launderable 30°C wash (gentle cycle)
and low temperature tumble dry

PACKING:
Pack 1; Carton 12

©

L XL 2XL
102/107 107/112 m2/17
40/42 42/44 44/46
18 124 130
71 735 76
775 80 825

W\DE REs,,
o,
7 os\ %
p »
LT
PN S )
o IS
EANN P72 Tested for harmful substances
N2 according o OekoTex® Standard 100
DiTED P® 08-5941 Shirley

AZURE BLUE

ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0K:3




