



# Men's Sport Shell 5000 Jacket



Engineered for high activity. Maximum thermoregulation and excellent moisture transfer make this softshell jacket perfect for active wearer requirements.

- Water resistance to 5000mm and breathability of 5000g/m<sup>2</sup> per 24 hours (bonded hydrophobic membrane), durable water repellent finish
- Ergonomic shape body fit creates microclimate for maximum thermoregulation and moisture transfer
- Designed for active living sealed, laser cut pockets with matt waterproof zips on sleeve
- internal MP3 inner pocket
- Adjustable cuffs for comfort and maintenance of personal microclimate
- YKK centre zip
- Fully launderable 30°C wash (gentle cycle) and low temperature tumble dry



#### MATERIAL:

**LAUNDRY CARE:** 

Advanced softshell fabric with natural stretch; 3 layer bonded hydrophobic substrate; 100% polyester outer; 100% polyester knitted liner



### WEIGHT:

250g/m<sup>2</sup>



#### PACKING:

Pack 1; Carton 12



Suitable for 30°C wash (gentle cycle) and low temperature tumble dry (do not use fabric softeners)



**ORIGIN:** China

		XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Your body measurement							
To fit chest	cm	87/92	92/97	97/102	102/107	107/112	112/117
	Ins	34/36	36/38	38/40	40/42	42/44	44/46
Garment dimensions							
Chest Size: cm		100	106	112	118	124	130
Body Length: cm		63.5	66	68.5	71	73.5	76
Back Length: cm		70	72.5	75	77.5	80	82.5

## **DECORATOR NOTES**

Developed with decoration in mind, this is a tried and tested softshell fabric.





## **COLOURS**





PANTONE® FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX PAPER: 7495 C C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51









